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1. How closely have you been following recent events going on in Ukraine?

Very Closely ... 10%
Somewhat closely ... 34%
NOt Very ClOSely ... .o 33%
Notclosely at all ... ... 23%

2. Do you think the U.S. should get involved in Russia’s dispute with Ukraine, or not?

ShOUIA .o 24%
Should NOt .. 36%
NOt SUIE oot e e e 40%

3. Do you support or oppose the U.S. taking the following actions in dealing with the Ukraine
crisis?

Support Oppose Not sure
Imposing greater
economic sanctions
on Russia 51% 18% 31%
Holding diplomatic
negotiations with

Russia 55% 18% 27%
Providing economic

aid to Ukraine 46% 28% 26%
Providing military

weapons to Ukraine 32% 37% 30%
Sending U.S. troops

to Ukraine 11% 61% 27%
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4. The EU is considering imposing even tougher sanctions against Russia. Do you think
tougher sanctions will prevent further Russian aggression against Ukraine?

YOS oo 20%
N O oo 42%
Nt SUIE oot e e e e 38%

5. How likely do you think it is that war will break out between NATO and Russia in the next 5
years?

Very Kely e 10%
Somewhat likely . ... 31%
Somewhat unlikely ... .. 22%
Very UnliKely ... 12%
N Ot SUIE o 25%

6. Do you think President Obama has a clear plan for U.S. strategy in Ukraine?

YOS oo 14%
N O oot 54%
NOT SUIE oo e e e e 33%

7. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Vladimir Putin, the President of Russia?

Very favorable . ... 3%
Somewhat favorable ... 9%
Somewhat unfavorable .......... ... 24%
Very unfavorable ... 44%
DOt KNOW e e 20%

8. Would you say Vladimir Putin is a strong or a weak leader?

VY S ONG o 27%
Somewhat Strong . ... 45%
Somewhat weak . ... e 20%
Very WeaK .o e 8%
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9. Would you favor or oppose a peace deal which would recognize Russia’s annexation of
Crimea?

FaVOr . 12%
(@] oo 7= 39%
NOt SUIE oot 49%

10. Would you favor or oppose a peace deal which would recognize Russia’s annexation of
Crimea AND the autonomy of Russian-speaking regions in eastern Ukraine?

FaV Ol . 12%
L@ o] o 10 1= - 36%
NOt SUIE oot e e e e e 52%



